OPTEX FA CO., LTD.
| CD2S Series
| Feb. 2026
Displacement Sensors
CD2S
DISPLACEMENT SENSOR
OVERVIEW
I. CONCEPT & POSITIONING

(±30 μm )
±0.1% of F.S.
(±100 μm )
Repeat accuracy 2 μm 5 μm 20 μm 2 μm 5 μm 20 μm
Sampling period 333 μs/500 μs/1 ms/2 ms/4 ms/8 ms/16 ms/Auto
IO-Link Ver. 1.1, COM3 (230.4 kbps), Minimum cycle time: 0.8 ms
Analog output Current 4 ... 20 mA, Voltage 0 ... 10 V
Control output PNP/NPN open collector or Push-Pull
External input Switchable between OFF/Threshold Teach/Analog Teach/Hold/Zero point Teach-in /Laser Off
NRTL certification UL Listed Certification for the U.S. and Canada
III. SERIES LINEUP
©2026 OPTEX FA CO., LTD.
IV. CROSS-SERIES COMPARISON
Series Image Model Range (mm) Accuracy Linearity Measurement Distance
CD2H
CD2H-700 700±500 100 μm ±0.3% of F.S. ±3 mm 200 ...1200 mm
CD2H-350 350±250 20 μm
±0.1% of F.S.
±500 μm 100 ... 600 mm
CD2H-245 245±175 10 μm ±350 μm 70 ... 420 mm
CD2H-130 130±70 4 μm ±140 μm 60 ... 200 mm
CD2H-50A 50±10 0.25 μm ±100 μm 40 ... 60 mm
CD2H-30A 25±5 0.25 μm ±10 μm 25 ... 35 mm
CD33
CD33-250 250±150 75 μm ±0.3% of F.S. ±900 μm 100 ... 400 mm
CD33-120 120±60 30 μm
±0.1% of F.S.
±120 μm 60 ... 180 mm
CD33-85 85±20 10 μm ±40 μm 65 ... 105 mm
CD33-50 50±10 5 μm ±20 μm 40 ... 60 mm
CD33-30 30±4 2 μm ±8 μm 26 ... 34 mm
CD2S
CD2S-110 110±50 20 μm ±100 μm 60 ... 160 mm
CD2S-50 50±15 5 μm ±30 μm 35 ... 65 mm
CD2S-30 30±5 2 μm ±10 μm 25 ... 35 mm
CD22
CD22-100 100±50 20 μm ±100 μm 50 ... 150 mm
CD22-35 35±15 6 μm ±30 μm 20 ... 50 mm
CD22-15 15±5 1 μm ±10 μm 10 ... 20 mm
©2026 OPTEX FA CO., LTD.
V. INTERFACE
① DGT status LED Lits orange when control output is on and blinks red in the event of an error.
②Cross pushbutton Short press: Cancels the menu item.